2. During the process of inter se transfer, I, Mrs. Pinky Rungta has also acquired 19469 (0.49%)

Equity shares of the Target Company on 06.06.2024 from open market.

3. The Acquirer and Seller are part of the Promoters and Promoters Group.

 (*) Shareholding of each entity may be shown separately and then collectively in a group.
 The above disclosure shall be signed by the acquirer mentioning date & place. In case, there is

more than one acquirer, the report shall be signed either by all the persons or by a person duly
authorized to do so on behalf of all the acquirers.

_______________
Mrs. Pinky Rungta
[Promoter of Zenith Fibres Limited (Acquirer)]

Place: Vadodara
Date: 08.06.2024

 e.

Price at which shares are
proposed to be acquired/
actually acquired

Alpha Stitch-Art Pvt. Ltd.

Not exceeding the price limit mentioned
under Regulation 10(1)(a) of the SEBI
SAST Regulations

An aggregate consideration of
approximately Rs.  33190524.20
which   amounts to Rs. 78.10
approximately per equity share.

8 Shareholding Details Pre-Transaction Post-Transaction
No. of  shares held % w.r.t total

share capital of
TC

No. of shares
held

% w.r.t total share
capital of TC

 a  Acquirer(s) / Transferee(s)
   Mrs. Pinky Rungta 6800 0.17 431797 10.95
  Total 6800 0.17 431797 10.95
 b  Seller(s)/Transferor(s)
   Alpha Stitch-Art Pvt. Ltd. 1491600 37.82 1066603 27.04
  Total 1491600 37.82 1066603 27.04

		2024-06-08T14:01:20+0530
	PINKY SANJEEV RUNGTA

		2024-06-08T14:02:55+0530
	PINKY SANJEEV RUNGTA